FSDB Lunch Menu – May 2024

All Lunches will offer Daily: Rotating Fresh Fruit & Veggies, Subs, Wraps, PBJ, Salads

Wednesday, May 1
Rib-B-Q Sandwich, Chicken Nuggets, Turkey Sub

Thursday, May 2
Spicy Chicken Sandwich, Hot Dog on a Bun, Egg Salad Wrap


Friday, May 3
Homemade Pizza, Fish Sticks, Chef’s Choice Sub

Monday, May 6
Chicken Parmesan Sandwich, Hamburger or Cheeseburger, Ham & Cheese Pretzel

Tuesday, May 7
Pizza Crunchers, Nachos, Hummus Wrap

Wednesday, May 8
Calzones, Chicken Nuggets, Ham & Cheese Pretzel

Thursday, May 9
Popcorn Chicken, Hot Ham & Cheese on Pretzel, Hummus Wrap

Friday, May 10
Homemade Pizza, Hamburger or Cheeseburger, Chef’s Choice Wrap

Monday, May 13

No School

Tuesday, May 14
Hamburger or Cheeseburger, Corndog, Turkey Bacon Ranch Wrap

Wednesday, May 15
Chicken Tender Wrap, Taco Salad, Italian Sub

Thursday, May 16
Chicken Quesadilla, Calzone, Turkey Bacon Ranch Wrap


Friday, May 17
Homemade Pizza, All Beef Hotdog, Chef Choice Wrap

Monday, May 20

Chicken Nuggets, Managers Choice, American Sub

Tuesday, May 21
Dos Tacos, Managers Choice, Turkey Sub

Wednesday, May 22
Popcorn Chicken, Managers Choice, American Sub

Thursday, May 23
Hot Dog, Managers Choice, Turkey Sub


Friday, May 24
Homemade Pizza, Managers Choice, Chef’s Choice

Monday, May 27

No School / Memorial Day

Tuesday, May 28
Chicken Tenders, Managers Choice, Italian Sub

Wednesday, May 29
Hamburger or Cheeseburger, Managers Choice, Turkey Sub

Thursday, May 30
Chicken Nuggets, Managers Choice, American Sub


Friday, May 31
Homemade Pizza, Managers Choice, Chef’s Choice
